
Fordham (4-17, 1-9) -vs- Duquesne (11-9, 4-5)
02/04/01 at Pittsburgh, PA

 
 

 
 
Fordham 59

Duquesne 74

Date: 02/04/01
Time: 2:00 PM
Attendance: 453
Site: Pittsburgh, PA
Referees: Donald Green, Mary Struckhoff, Ralph South

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham 22 37 59
Duquesne 28 46 74

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji * 28 5-12 0-1 3-4 4-3 7 5 1 1 0 1 13
10 VANN, Chinyere * 30 3-7 3-5 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 3 0 0 9
03 FLEISCHER, Lauren * 28 3-5 0-0 3-4 2-9 11 3 0 3 2 3 9
25 GARVEY, Maureen * 36 3-11 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 0 6 4 0 2 6
11 WILLIAMS, Patricia * 21 1-8 0-0 1-1 3-0 3 1 1 2 1 3 3
23 KANOUTE, Kady 19 5-6 2-3 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 14
34 CHIARAMONTE, Caitlin 15 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 4 1 1 0 0 2
50 MOORE, Karin 1 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
22 KEEGAN, Chelsea 6 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1
20 REESE, Rachael 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0
00 DeROY, Annie 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
05 SLAYTON, Erika 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-55 5-11 12-15 13-14 27 20 14 20 3 9 59

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-55   38.2 % 5-11   45.5 % 12-15   80.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
40 FRIDAY, Beth * 34 8-12 0-0 4-5 5-9 14 3 1 3 3 2 20
10 SHARON, Shiri * 32 4-8 4-5 3-3 0-1 1 0 6 4 0 1 15
00 ESTE-SHEHU, Khalihah * 24 2-6 0-0 8-8 1-1 2 0 4 3 0 3 12
42 VANDER ZANDEN, Jaime * 34 2-8 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 1 2 1 4
31 PENDER, Nikolina * 23 2-4 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 1 4 3 0 2 4
15 JENNINGS, Tionda 17 2-3 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 2 3 4 0 1 5
21 FUTRELL, Candace 15 2-5 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 1 0 5
12 EGLESTON, Brooke 8 1-2 1-2 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4
45 SHETKO, Oxana 4 0-1 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 0 1 0 0 0 2
33 WOJDOWSKI, Rachel 1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 TIMOL, Jade 5 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
50 GREGER, Julie 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 DELIBASIC, Selma 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-51 6-11 20-24 15-21 36 11 19 21 6 10 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-51   47.1 % 6-11   54.5 % 20-24   83.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Fordham 22

Duquesne 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 VANN, Chinyere 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 FLEISCHER, Lauren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GARVEY, Maureen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 WILLIAMS, Patricia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 KANOUTE, Kady 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 CHIARAMONTE, Caitlin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 MOORE, Karin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 KEEGAN, Chelsea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 REESE, Rachael 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 DeROY, Annie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SLAYTON, Erika 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
40 FRIDAY, Beth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 SHARON, Shiri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 ESTE-SHEHU, Khalihah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 VANDER ZANDEN, Jaime 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 PENDER, Nikolina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 JENNINGS, Tionda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 FUTRELL, Candace 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 EGLESTON, Brooke 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 SHETKO, Oxana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 WOJDOWSKI, Rachel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 TIMOL, Jade 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 GREGER, Julie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 DELIBASIC, Selma 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Fordham 37

Duquesne 46

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji 28 5-12 0-1 3-4 4-3 7 5 1 1 0 1 13
10 VANN, Chinyere 30 3-7 3-5 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 3 0 0 9
3 FLEISCHER, Lauren 28 3-5 0-0 3-4 2-9 11 3 0 3 2 3 9
25 GARVEY, Maureen 36 3-11 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 0 6 4 0 2 6
11 WILLIAMS, Patricia 21 1-8 0-0 1-1 3-0 3 1 1 2 1 3 3
23 KANOUTE, Kady 19 5-6 2-3 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 14
34 CHIARAMONTE, Caitlin 15 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 4 1 1 0 0 2
50 MOORE, Karin 1 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
22 KEEGAN, Chelsea 6 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1
20 REESE, Rachael 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0
0 DeROY, Annie 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
5 SLAYTON, Erika 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 21-55 5-11 12-15 13-14 27 20 14 20 3 9 59
38.2 % 45.5 % 80.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
40 FRIDAY, Beth 34 8-12 0-0 4-5 5-9 14 3 1 3 3 2 20
10 SHARON, Shiri 32 4-8 4-5 3-3 0-1 1 0 6 4 0 1 15
0 ESTE-SHEHU, Khalihah 24 2-6 0-0 8-8 1-1 2 0 4 3 0 3 12
42 VANDER ZANDEN, Jaime 34 2-8 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 1 2 1 4
31 PENDER, Nikolina 23 2-4 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 1 4 3 0 2 4
15 JENNINGS, Tionda 17 2-3 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 2 3 4 0 1 5
21 FUTRELL, Candace 15 2-5 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 1 0 5
12 EGLESTON, Brooke 8 1-2 1-2 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4
45 SHETKO, Oxana 4 0-1 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 0 1 0 0 0 2
33 WOJDOWSKI, Rachel 1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 TIMOL, Jade 5 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
50 GREGER, Julie 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 DELIBASIC, Selma 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-51 6-11 20-24 15-21 36 11 19 21 6 10 74
47.1 % 54.5 % 83.3 %


